
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 février 2009

COMPETITION CLUB

029947

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

50m - Salle / BEF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''71 D3 25

2 DIARRA Mariama 1079416 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''73 D3 25

3 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''01 D3 22

4 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''51 17

5 VERDRISSE Chloe 744441 BEF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''90 14

6 DOUGLAS Barbara 1171341 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''30 11

50m - Salle / BEF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''62 D3 27

2 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''63 D3 26

3 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''98 D3 23

4 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''98 D3 23

5 MOKHTAR ELGOUL Sarah 944129 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''68 8

50m - Salle / BEM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''24 D3 27

2 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''29 D3 26

3 NESTOR Donovan 651732 BEM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''76 20

4 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''29 15

5 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''43 13

6 PERDRIX Simon 777646 BEM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''27 7

50m - Salle / BEM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''59 D3 22

2 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''14 16

3 SERVILE Ewen BEM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''21 15

4 MANDALA Kevin 1014390 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''51 12

5 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''72 11

BOUCHERON Marc-henri 605697 BEM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / CAM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''70 R3 19

2 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6''74 R3 18

3 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''93 D1 15

4 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''93 D1 15

5 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''06 13

6 PLAILLY Adrien 724274 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''60 8

50m - Salle / CAM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 MANIONGUI Christ 879285 CAM /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''46 R2 24

2 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''54 R2 22

3 SARFATI Julien 538479 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''80 R3 17

4 ROBERT Eldred 598403 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''14 11

5 BARETTE Clement 175132 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''22 11

6 BOUCHERON Jean-come 1201316 CAM /93 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''92 2

50m - Salle / MIF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''30 R2 27

2 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''11 17

3 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''12 17

4 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''14 17

5 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''56 13

50m - Salle / MIF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''41 R3 25

2 MINATCHY Aurore 1172415 MIF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''70 D1 22

3 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''86 D2 20

4 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''00 19

5 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''24 16
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 février 2009

COMPETITION CLUB

029947

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

50m - Salle / MIF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3

1 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''09 R1 30

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''50 R3 24

3 MANCEAU Sophie 615632 MIF /94 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''60 D1 23

4 OUMAR Coumba 627135 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''74 11

5 TETUE Gaelle 1207067 MIF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''07 9

50m - Salle / MIM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 MIM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 6''62 R2 28

2 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 MIM /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''79 R3 25

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''80 R3 25

4 DEMONCHY Dylan 861131 MIM /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''81 10

5 PASCAL Leo 813606 MIM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 9''25 3

50m - Salle/TCF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DROUAT Emmy 664958 CAF /93 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''21 R2 24

2 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''51 R3 20

3 BOISHARDY Ingrid 127117 CAF /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''65 D1 18

4 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''67 D1 18

5 ABATUCI Clarisse 1193428 CAF /93 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7''69 D1 18

6 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''96 15

50m - Salle/TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''34 R1

2 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6''59 R2

3 LIRET Tristan 188671 ESM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''86

4 LANGUILLE Florian 711541 ESM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''98

ARDOIN Nicolas 690647 ESM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''66 R3

2 MEILLIER Alexandre 647817 CAM /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''67 R3 19

3 PIRIOU Alexandre 1086480 JUM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''89

4 MEDORI Steven 1180495 JUM /91 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''60

50m - Salle/TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3

1 BOUYER Martin 680427 JUM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''62 R2

2 BORONI Jean 663510 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''80 R3

3 CLAPIER Loic 522289 SEM /84 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''09

4 PEGUE Matthieu 773673 JUM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''41

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''82 D3 26

2 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''25 13

3 BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''33 12

4 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''54 10

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''76 8

6 MORTIER Victor 1143958 BEM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 11''39 6

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9''54 D1 18

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''40 R1 31

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''58 R2 29

3 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''43 D1 21

JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''58 R2 34

2 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 10''78 5
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 février 2009

COMPETITION CLUB

029947

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''58 R1 28

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''73 R2 27

3 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''28 R3 21

4 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''35 R3 20

5 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''70 D1 17

Hauteur - Salle/TCF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m38 D3 28

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m35 D1 22

3 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

4 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m26 18

5 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m26 14

6 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m20 D3 19

Début 14h50

Fin 15h40

Hauteur - Salle/TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m85 R2

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m75 R3 24

3 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m70 R3 22

4 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m40

5 PEGUE Matthieu 773673 JUM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m35

6 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m30 10

7 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m15 11

BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BARETTE Clement 175132 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BOUCHERON Marc-henri 605697 BEM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP

Perche - Salle/TCF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m80 12

Perche - Salle/TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARDOIN Nicolas 690647 ESM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m90

2 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m50 12

Longueur - Salle / BEF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m39 D3 26

2 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m27 D3 25

3 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m15 D3 23

4 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m08 D3 23

5 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m89 D3 20

6 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m87 D3 20

7 VERDRISSE Chloe 744441 BEF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m45 15

8 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m35 13

9 DIARRA Mariama 1079416 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m10 10

10 DOUGLAS Barbara 1171341 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m51 3

11 MOKHTAR ELGOUL Sarah 944129 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m48 3

Longueur - Salle / BEM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m56 D3 24

2 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m40 D3 22

3 MANDALA Kevin 1014390 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m61 12

4 SERVILE Ewen BEM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m57 11

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m43 9

6 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m20 8

7 PERDRIX Simon 777646 BEM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m13 7

8 MORTIER Victor 1143958 BEM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 2m94 6

BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 février 2009

COMPETITION CLUB

029947

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

Longueur - Salle /TCF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 COURIERA Lucie 1153532 CAF /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m18 16

2 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m11 15

3 ABATUCI Clarisse 1193428 CAF /93 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 4m05 14

4 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m96 13

5 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m70 10

fin 17h40

Longueur - Salle / MIF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m38 D1 22

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m23 D2 20

3 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m21 D2 20

4 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m15 D2 19

5 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 4m10 D2 19

6 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m05 D2 18

7 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m85 16

8 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m64 13

9 MANCEAU Sophie 615632 MIF /94 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m31 9

10 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m12 7

OUMAR Coumba 627135 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

fin 17h40

Longueur - Salle / MIM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 MIM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m64 R3 28

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m56 D1 27

3 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 MIM /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m15 D2 22

4 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m74 7

5 PASCAL Leo 813606 MIM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 2m94 2

Longueur - Salle/TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORONI Jean 663510 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m05 R3

2 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m89 R3 23

3 SARFATI Julien 538479 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m87 R3 23

4 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m54

5 BOUYER Martin 680427 JUM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m35

6 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 5m27 15

7 PIRIOU Alexandre 1086480 JUM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 5m01

8 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m93

9 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m81 11

10 PLAILLY Adrien 724274 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m69 10

11 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m38 8

12 PEGUE Matthieu 773673 JUM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m30

13 ROBERT Eldred 598403 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m98 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m71 D3 23

2 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m53 D3 23

3 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m49 D3 22

4 DIARRA Mariama 1079416 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m46 D3 18

5 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m43 D3 18

6 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m06 D3 17

7 DOUGLAS Barbara 1171341 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m66 15

8 MOKHTAR ELGOUL Sarah 944129 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m06 8
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 février 2009

COMPETITION CLUB

029947

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m41 15

2 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m84 13

3 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6m70 12

4 PERDRIX Simon 777646 BEM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m13 10

5 MORTIER Victor 1143958 BEM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 5m58 8

6 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m57 8

7 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m27 8

8 SERVILE Ewen BEM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m20 8

9 MANDALA Kevin 1014390 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m15 7

SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 10m42 R3 25

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m28 D1 23

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m65 D1 20

3 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8m22 D2 18

4 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m55 D2 16

5 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m95 14

6 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m27 12

7 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 5m87 10

8 OUMAR Coumba 627135 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m02 7

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m72 R3 31

2 VICAUT Willy 114397 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 10m94 D1 25

3 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 MIM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 8m06 16

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m10 18

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m23 15

3 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 CAM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m54 12

4 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8m29 11

5 PLAILLY Adrien 724274 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m61 5

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m83

2 BOUYER Martin 680427 JUM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m15

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / TCM (07/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 10m82 R3

2 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m93

3 MELINE Christophe 1102399 VEM /64 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8m87 D1

4 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8m74 D1

5 BOISHARDY Yann 608248 VEM /68 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8m35

6 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8m10

LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP
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